
 
 

 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022 – 2023 
August – November 2022  

 
Return to School 
 
MID-TERM BREAK 
 

Wednesday 31st August 
 
Monday 31st Oct – Friday 4th Nov 
 
School re-opens on  
Monday 7th November. 

Dec 2022– January 2023 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 
 

 
School closes Wednesday 21st December. 
 
School re-opens on  
Thursday 5th January 2023 

February – June 2023  
 

FEBRUARY  BANK HOLIDAY 
 
MID-TERM – February 
 
 
MARCH 
 
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
JUNE BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 

Monday 6th February 
 
Thursday 16th and Friday 17th 
School Re-opens Monday 20th Feb 
 
Friday 17th March 
 
 
School Closing Friday 31st March 
School Re-opens Monday 17th April 
 
 
Monday 1st – Public Holiday 
Tuesday 2nd May 
 
 
Monday 5th– Public Holiday 
Tuesday 6thJune 
 
 
School closes on Wednesday28th June 

 

 
St Mary’s National School 
Bishop Street, 
Limerick. 
Phone:   061-419264 
Roll No:  20405 O 
Email: info@stmarysns.com  
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